Prosthetics 2024
Single Axis Foot
Single axis feet provide enhanced stability and security due to their excellent plantarflexion capability.
The foot is designed for use in modular and exoskeletal prostheses
Single Axis Foot Adapter
Article no. 1H01

Max. body weight 100 kg
Color Light (1)  Skin (2)  Brown (3)  Black (4)
Order no (order example)
Article no = Side Size Color
1H01 = L - 26 - 2
Order no. 2A12=22 – 25 2A12=26 – 30 2A10=22 – 25 2A10=26 – 30 2A11=22 – 25 2A11=26 – 30
Material Titanium Aluminum Steel
Size range 22 – 25 cm 26 – 30 cm 22 – 25 cm 26 – 27 cm 22 – 25 cm 26 – 30 cm
Weight 200 g 210 g 230 g 235 g 325 g 340 g
Max. body weight 100 kg
Article no. 2M22
Sizes
22 cm, 23 cm, 24 cm, 25 cm, 26 cm,
27 cm, 28 cm, 29 cm
2M22 Connection Cap
Is glued to the foam cover and integrated in the foot
Order no (order example)
Article no = Size
2M22 = 26
Sach Foot
The SACH Foot resembles the natural foot form and has a smooth surface, well-shaped toes and a distinct, sandal toe.
The functional characteristics are provided by the proven combination of a contoured core and functional foam. The foot is
designed for use in modular and exoskeletal prostheses.
Sach Foot Adapter
Order no (order example)
Article no = Side Size Color
1S01 = L - 26 - 2
Article no. 2M14
Sizes One size
2RM14 Connection Cap
Is glued to the foam cover and integrated in the foot
Article no. 1S01
Mobility Grade 1 + 2
Heel height 10 +/- 5 mm
Sides left (L), right (R)
Sizes 22 cm 23 cm 24 cm 25 cm 26 cm 27 cm 28 cm 29 cm 30 cm
System height 55 mm 58 mm 61 mm 64 mm 67 mm 70 mm 72 mm 74 mm 76 mm
Weight ~385 g ~415 g ~445 g ~485 g ~565 g ~600 g ~660 g ~700 g ~780 g
Max. body weight 125 kg
Colors Light (1) Skin (2) Brown (3) Black (4)
Order no. 2A01=M10 2A03=M10 2A02=M10
Material Aluminum Titanium Steel
Weight 80 g 70 g 125 g
Max. body weight 100 kg 125 kg 125 kg
Order no. 2A01=M8 2A03=M8 2A02=M8
Material Aluminum Titanium Steel
Weight 70 g 65 g 115 g
100 kgMax. body weight
For size ≥ 25
For size ≤ 26
Progoff Foot
Order no (order example)
Article no = Side Size Color
1P01 = L - 26 - 2
Article no. 1P01
Heel height 10 mm
Sides left (L), right (R)
Sizes 23 – 28 cm
Colors wood color / beige
Carbon Foot With Vacuum
Order no (order example)
Article no = Side Size Category
1C01 = L - 26 - 2
Carbon foot allows the reinforced C springs to accumulate energy by flexing by absorbing the shock effect on the stump surface during heel contact thanks to the
simulated Achilles mechanism.
It transfers the accumulated energy to the baseplate with the spring effect, during this transfer, the vacuum unit activates and provides suspension by creating
negative pressure in the socket during the swing phase.
The separately designed base plate with the thumb transfers the energy transmitted from the C springs to the user during the swing phase. In this way, the
amount of oxygen consumption of the user is reduced.
He can walk comfortably for longer without getting tired. The user can walk comfortably on different floors thanks to the wrist mechanism that can move in 4
directions.
Thanks to its ability to provide energy to the user, it is the most suitable foot for walking at different
speeds and moving briskly. Due to the fact that the thumb is separate, it creates a healthy foot experience for users.
Article no. 1C01
Mobility Grade 3 + 4
Heel height 10 +/- 5 mm
Sides left (L), right (R)
Sizes 23 cm 24 cm 25 cm 26 cm 27 cm 28 cm 29 cm
System height 71 mm 71 mm 81 mm 81 mm 81 mm 87 mm 87 mm
Weight* ~ 405 g ~ 420 g ~ 480 g ~ 490 g ~ 505 g ~ 605 g ~ 630 g
Max.body weight 125 kg
Category 1 = (45 - 67 kg)
2 = (68 - 77 kg)
3 = (78 - 100 kg)
4 = (100 - 125 kg)
Carbon Foot shell
Article no. 2C01

Order no. 21V77
Order no. 21DS1
Order no (order example)
Article no = Size
21DS1 = XL
Required length
(cm) up to …
Residual limb circumference (cm) Sizedistally up to … proximally up to …
43 27 43 S
43 29 56 M
43 36 68 L
43 36 78 XL
60 36 80 XXL
Antibacterial Gel Liner
TPE Liner is an ultra-skin-friendly and easy to use liner option for low to medium activity transtibial /
transfemoral amputees. The soft, flexible thermo formable copolymer material reduces shear and
pressure while the encapsulated medical-grade mineral oil automatically moistures dry skin. The
differing wall thicknesses provide protection and flexibility where needed keeping the residual limb in
balance.
Article no. 6L11 6L10
Connector with distal connector without distal connector
Distal cap with distal cap without
distal cap
Thickness 3mm
Sizes (see distal
circumference)
16-20- 24–26 –28–32 –35 -38–44
Order no (order example)
Article no = Size Thickness
6L11 = 26 - 3
6mm
3mm
3mm
3mm
11,7mm
3mm
3mm
3mm
Antibacterial Gel Liner
TPE Liner is an ultra-skin-friendly and easy to use liner option for low to medium activity transtibial /
transfemoral amputees. The soft, flexible thermo formable copolymer material reduces shear and
pressure while the encapsulated medical-grade mineral oil automatically moistures dry skin. The
differing wall thicknesses provide protection and flexibility where needed keeping the residual limb in
balance.
Article no. 6L11 6L10
Connector with distal connector without distal connector
Distal cap with distal cap without
distal cap
Thickness 6/3 mm
Sizes (see distal
circumference)
16-20- 24–26 –28–32 –35 -38–44
Order no (order example)
Article no = Size Thickness
6L11 = 26 - 6/3
8mm
6mm